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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Laser Electric Jason Snyder jason@laserelectricinc.com 309-693-2400 309-208-0681 309-676-7732

2 R.A Cullinan & Son, UCM Kenneth Volk ken.volk@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-696-8965 309-925-7131

3 Otto Baum Company, Inc. Adam hodgson adamhodgson@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-840-1123

4 Stark Excavatin, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 ext. 274 309-829-3897

5 Hoerr Construction, Inc. David Steffen dsteffen@hoerr.com 309-691-6653 309-303-4258 309-508-7990

6 Hein Construction Co Inc Ciaron Graham Ciaron@heinconstruction.com 309-691-4774 309-691-4673  309-208-9300               

7 Millennia Professional Services Chris Rossman crossman@millennia.pro 309-321-8141 309-324-2000 309-321-8142

8 Storm Water Supply, LLC Craig Bergman cbergman@stormwatersupply.net 563-549-0323 309-339-6926

9 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-846-1230 309-965-2614

10 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ex 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

11 Resource Enviromental Soltions (RES) Kate Green kgreen@res.us 847-271-1367

12 Walker Excavating Company Inc. Christina Walker office@walkerexc.com 309.674.6617 309.446.3149

13 The Pipco Companies, Ltd. Mary Bennyhoff maryb@pipco-co.com 309-692-4060 ext. 172   309-692-0030

14 C&G Concrete Construction Co., Inc. Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601

15 ConstructConnect Erica France Erica.france@constructconnect.com 513-458-8523 866-570-8147

16 Midwest Engineering Robert Culp rculp@mweainc.com

17 Core & Main Mike Grawe mike.grawe@coreandmain.com 309-444-3183 309-444-3644

18 Walker Excavating Company Inc. Jamie office@walkerexc.com 309-674-6617 309-446-3149
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